Electromagnetic Flow Meter
M1000
MAG-DS-00251-EN-14 (July 2021) Product Data Sheet
DESCRIPTION
The ModMAG® M1000 Electromagnetic Flow Meter is the result
of years of research and field use of electromagnetic flow meter
technology. Designed, developed and manufactured under strict
quality standards, the M1000 features sophisticated, processor-

Product Data Sheet
Page 9 July 2021 MAG-DS-00251-EN-14
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
If you are interested in a product configuration that is not designated for your region, please contact Badger Meter.
Sensor and Transmitter Ordering Information for North America
M1 - - - - - -
M1000 Meter Type
Electrodes &
Grounding
Ampli�er
Remote Cable
Length
Communications/
Outputs
Wiring
Method
Unit of Measure
Totalizer/Flow Rate
Testing &
Tagging
HARD RUBBER
C-Steel
150# �anges
PTFE
C-Steel
150# �anges
PFA
Stainless Steel
150# �anges
Meter Type- Standard LL R1 P1 PA
1/4 in. 002 N/A N/A
5/16 in. 003 N/A N/A
3/8 in. 004 N/A N/A
1/2 in. 005 N/A N/A
3/4 in. 007 N/A N/A
1 in. 010 —
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
N/A
1-1/4 in. 012 N/A
1-1/2 in. 015 N/A
2 in. 020 N/A
2-1/2 in. 025 N/A
3 in. 030 N/A
4 in. 040 N/A
5 in. 050 N/A
6 in. 060 N/A
8 in. 080 N/A
10 in. 100 N/A